2020 Madison Curling Club Lauren Kosovec Golf Outing

Saturday May 30, 2020 - 10 AM Shotgun Start

Door Creek Golf Course, Cottage Grove

- All skill levels encouraged.
- Sign up as a full team or as an individual.
- Great event as an after the season get-together with your curling team!

Madison Curling Foundation Fund Raiser

\$100 entry fee per person includes:

- Dinner for all players after golf concludes
- Hole prizes for men and women
- Winners recognition on plaque in the club
- \$40 per person donation to Foundation
 - o Donation forms available
- Raffle tickets included in registration

Team (or individual)

| 1. | |
|----|--|
| 2. | |
| 3. | |
| 4. | |

Registration due by May 16th

Sign-up online (https://forms.gle/u4DDrXngdTAvpFXu5):

-OR- send forms to:

Scott Moss 100 Wisconsin Ave 705 Madison, WI 53703

Cell: 307-214-0482

scott.ryan.moss@gmail.com





Pay in advance, or at the event. Cash, check (payable to Scott Moss or Madison Curling Foundation), OR:

Venmo: Scott-Moss-3 **PayPal**: smoss621

Google Pay: scott.ryan.moss@gmail.com

Hole sponsorship opportunities available – contact Scott if interested.

2020 Madison Curling Club Lauren Kosovec Golf Outing

Date: Saturday, May 30th, 2020 10:00 AM

Hole Sponsorship Registration Form

Hole Sponsorship Includes:

- A sign advertising your donation to all at a designated hole
- A \$50 prize for the winner of the hole event
- Recognition of your sponsorship for the event

| Snonsor | ship Cost (select one) | | ' | |
|-------------------|--|---------------------|------------------------|---------------|
| Sponsor | snip cost (select one) | | 1 | |
| | \$200 – prize will be provided by golf outing in your name | | | |
| | \$150 + \$50 gift certificate or prize from your business for the event winner | | | |
| Hole Spons | orship Contact Inform | ation | | |
| Please comple | ete the following contact info | ormation and return | n to the address below | no later than |
| Tuesday May | 12th, 2020 | | | |
| Company Nar | ne: | | Phone: | |
| Company Con | tact: | | | |
| Address: | | | | |
| City | | State: | Zip: | |
| N A - 1 11 - 15 1 | | Marillana Godina Es | and a Chair | |

Make all checks payable to Scott Moss or Madison Curling Foundation

Return Hole Sponsorship Registration Form and check to:

Scott Moss 100 Wisconsin Ave 705 Madison, WI 53703

For more information, please contact Scott Moss – 307-214-0482, scott.ryan.moss@gmail.com

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE MADISON CURLING FOUNDATION

The Madison Curling Foundation is a fully volunteer, non-profit organization.